
               2018 Liqui-Moly Bathurst 12 Hour
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

      Bathurst 12 Hour - Top Ten Shootout (Class A only)

Qualifying Q6   1 Laps                               Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 16:10                                Start Sat Feb 03   16:10
                                                     Elapsed Time       47:38_____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap
1    43  BMW M Power                    Chaz Mostert (QLD)       BMW M6 GT3           4399  APP     1     1 2:01.9340* 
2    22  Valvoline / Jamecpem           Kelvin Van der Linde ZAF Audi R8 LMS                APP     1     1 2:02.1697  0:00.2357
3    74  Valvoline Jamecpem             Christopher Haase (GER)  Audi R8 LMS                APP     1     1 2:02.4344  0:00.5004
4   777  The Bend Motorsport Park       Luke Youlden (QLD)       Lamborghini Gallardo 5090  APA     1     1 2:03.2352  0:01.3012
5    47  YNA Autosport                  Scott McLaughlin (NZL)   McLaren 650S GT3     3800  APA     1     1 2:03.3481  0:01.4141
6    55  Strakka Racing                 Cameron Waters (VIC)     Mercedes AMG GT GT3  6300  APP     1     1 2:03.4181  0:01.4841
7    37  Audi Sport Team WRT            Robin Frijns (NED)       Audi R8 LMS          5210  APP     1     1 2:03.4485  0:01.5145
8    58  YNA Autosport                  Shane Van Gisbergen QLD  McLaren 650S GT3     3800  APP     1     1 2:03.6690  0:01.7350
9    17  Bentley Team M-Sport           Steven Kane (GBR)        Bentley Continental  4000  APP     1     1 2:03.7475  0:01.8135
10   12  Ice Break & Virgin Australia   Matt Campbell (QLD)      Porsche 991 GT3R     3998  APA     1     1 2:05.1117  0:03.1777

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 183kph
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
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               2018 Liqui-Moly Bathurst 12 Hour
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

      Bathurst 12 Hour - Top Ten Shootout (Class A only)

                     INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q6   1 Laps                               Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 16:10                                Start Sat Feb 03   16:10
                                                     Elapsed Time       47:38_____________________________________________________________________________

                                    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9        10 
 43 Chaz Mostert            2:01.9340                             _________                                                                                           
 22 Kelvin Van der Linde    2:02.1697                             _________                                                                                           
 74 Christopher Haase       2:02.4344                             _________                                                                                           
777 Luke Youlden            2:03.2352                             _________                                                                                           
 47 Scott McLaughlin        2:03.3481                             _________                                                                                           
 55 Cameron Waters          2:03.4181                             _________                                                                                           
 37 Robin Frijns            2:03.4485                             _________                                                                                           
 58 Shane Van Gisbergen     2:03.6690                             _________                                                                                           
 17 Steven Kane             2:03.7475                             _________                                                                                           
 12 Matt Campbell           2:05.1117                             _________                                                                                           

underline=fastest lap time
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               2018 Liqui-Moly Bathurst 12 Hour
                  MOUNT PANORAMA - BATHURST

      Bathurst 12 Hour - Top Ten Shootout (Class A only)

                     SECTOR AND LAP TIMES
Qualifying Q6   1 Laps                               Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 16:10                                Start Sat Feb 03   16:10
                                                     Elapsed Time       47:38_____________________________________________________________________________

Lap -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time  -Sector#1--Sector#2--Sector#3--Lap.Time 

 12 Matt Campbell           
  1 0:51.9642*0:32.6077*0:40.5398*2:05.1117* 

 17 Steven Kane             
  1 0:50.6313*0:32.3711*0:40.7451*2:03.7475* 

 22 Kelvin Van der Linde    
  1 0:50.2430*0:31.1383*0:40.7884*2:02.1697* 

 37 Robin Frijns            
  1 0:50.9010*0:31.8206*0:40.7269*2:03.4485* 

 43 Chaz Mostert            
  1 0:50.1278*0:31.3456*0:40.4606*2:01.9340* 

 47 Scott McLaughlin        
  1 0:50.4444*0:31.7197*0:41.1840*2:03.3481* 

 55 Cameron Waters          
  1 0:50.6041*0:31.9709*0:40.8431*2:03.4181* 

 58 Shane Van Gisbergen     
  1 0:50.7669*0:32.1952*0:40.7069*2:03.6690* 

 74 Christopher Haase       
  1 0:50.4657*0:31.5004*0:40.4683*2:02.4344* 

777 Luke Youlden            
  1 0:50.0207*0:32.5056*0:40.7089*2:03.2352* 

Fastest Sector#1 - Competitor#777 0:50.0207
Fastest Sector#2 - Competitor# 22 0:31.1383
Fastest Sector#3 - Competitor# 43 0:40.4606
Combined Fastest Sector Times     2:01.6196

*=fastest lap time
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